

MHSN090000762025



S.C.C.No.38/2025
Vasant V/s. Munir

ORDER BELOW EXH.11

Issue show-cause notice to Police Inspector of
Tasgaon Police Station.

Place - Tasgaon
Date – 10.07.2026

(Smt.B.R.Avachari Durgawade)
J.M.F.C, Tasgaon